(10-0108)

C31-0080)

(10-0001)

o]

(700007

(10-0098)
(350004) \
&1 E v (DR N

(31-0033)—_

(30024

~

.

I

Y (lo0102) (10:0048)

(31-0080) \ |
(350004)| |
(PCA-T281) |

A
(44-0033)
(@50028) oY o
(390042) GCATED |
(E5003D) \ 4 s casoooy | | /) A330005)
450032) Ao @R [ |/

ik % (450036
@D, \ | | @ &
(2&D03D) Q00170
(R&0026), \
CIG0100) | \

C10:0378)
C41-0004) (10

(Goo1ed | ) \G )
(ooton | |\ \E20028
Q00119 '

\ \(100338
\ (a30185)
(440022

| Cro0092) |
(10:0043) (430013

3 943032“

41-0004

WINCH HANDLE PCH1000
GUARD PLATE PCH1000
SPACER FOR SAFETY LIP
SAFETY LIP FOR CAPSTAN DRUM 57 MM & 85 MM
THROTTLE SPRING ATTACHEMENT PLATE
BUSHING FOR SAFETY HOOK
ROPE ENTRY PULLEY
RETAINING WASHER (1/4 X 1-1/4 OD) - 2N
ROPE KEEPER
SHOULDER BOLT 5/8 % 1-1/2 -ZN
VINYLGRIP PCH1000 (3-1/4" LONG)
SPACER FOR HONDA SWITCH MOUNT
THROTTLE CABLE HOLDER PCH1000
HCS 1/2-13%6- GRS - IN
HCS 1/4-20 X 2-1/4- GRS - 2N
HCS 3/8-24 X 1 GRS ~ZN
BHCS 1/4-20X 1-55
SHCS 5/16-18X 1-3/4 - 55
SHCS 1/4-28X1-IN
SHCS 1/4-20X 3/4- 58
HEX FLANGE SERRATED BOLT ME-1X 12 MM - ZN
NUT 1/2-13 NYLON - ZN
FLAT WASHER 1/2- ZN
THROTTLE SPRING DWX-03 OD-8.5-55
OIL PLUG 3/B-ZN - '
PULL PIN 1/4-20 - THREADED
TAPPING SCREW - SLOTTED HEX WASHER HEAD - TYPEB- 10-16 X 1/2
HEX SCREW WASHER HEAD - TYPE AB - 10X 5/8
CABLE HOLDER
CASLEEND
THROTTLE CABLE ASSY PCH1000
KEY FOR CAPSTAN DRUMS 57 MM, 85 MM, 108 MM (5/16 X 1-1/4)
SUPPORT PLATE FOR ON/OFF SWITCH FOR GXH-50 ENGINE
ON/OFF SWITCH FOR GX-35 & GXH-50 ENGINE
HOUR METER [WITH WIRE AND 2 SCREWS)
CLUTCH DRIVE ASSEMBLY PCH1000
RGS - ATTACHMENT ASSEMBLY
RGS - PIVOTING ASSEMBLY
ENGINE GROUP ASSEMBLY PCH1000
CAPSTAN DRUM 85 MM
ROPE GUIDE FOR CAPSTAN DRUM 85 MM
CAPSTAN DRUM 57 MM
ROPE GUIDE FOR CAPSTAN DRUM 57 MM



